
Boys Varsity - 2025 Russ Fameree Classic

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:17:52.51 37

2 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:18:09.70 41

3 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:19:08.84 87

4 Southern Door 00:19:19.75 100

5 Oneida Nation 00:20:16.48 137

6 Kewaunee 00:20:48.84 161

7 Chesterton Academy of St. John Paul II  
Classical

00:22:37.88 172

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Luxemburg-Casco 00:17:44.91 8

Ashwaubenon 00:18:31.93 8

Fox Valley Lutheran 00:18:27.41 8

Kiel 00:18:56.38 8

Bay Port 00:19:01.33 8

Oconto Falls 00:19:36.08 8

Freedom 00:22:07.79 6

Sturgeon Bay 00:25:04.26 6

Wrightstown 00:20:55.88 5

Two Rivers 00:19:05.94 5

Denmark 00:19:54.27 4

Oconto 00:22:15.21 4

Sevastopol 00:19:10.47 3

Reedsville 00:20:08.66 1
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Boys Varsity - 2025 Russ Fameree Classic

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:17:52.51 7 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 628 Eddy Giebler 00:16:40.32 1

2 2 629 Titus Gottschalk 00:17:02.78 2

3 14 627 James Duplechain 00:17:42.84 5

4 49 633 Joe Vanic 00:18:52.60 13

5 55 630 Isaac Hasler 00:19:04.04 16

6 58 632 Oliver Leibham 00:19:10.10 (18)

7 61 631 Ajani Laster 00:19:14.04 (19)

2 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:18:09.70 8 41

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 253 Ben Nier 00:17:29.26 3

2 12 252 Diego Martens 00:17:30.01 4

3 24 255 Levi Rodriguez 00:18:15.23 7

4 40 250 Sam Gremore 00:18:39.41 12

5 52 251 Silas Gremore 00:18:54.61 15

6 57 249 Seamus Delaney 00:19:07.19 (17)

7 74 256 Levi VandenAvond 00:19:50.44 (24)

3 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:19:08.84 7 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 230 Maxwell Ciha 00:18:28.73 10

2 35 236 JJ Sweney 00:18:31.63 11

3 66 233 Urijah Millen 00:19:29.01 21

4 71 234 Ezra Schulz 00:19:36.89 22

5 72 235 Connor Sehloff 00:19:37.91 23

6 75 231 Elliott Franzen 00:19:51.44 (25)

7 84 232 Garrett Johnson 00:20:01.74 (29)

4 Southern Door 00:19:19.75 7 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 645 Owen Larios Amezquita 00:18:20.36 8

2 33 650 Colton Valley 00:18:28.30 9

3 63 649 Reese Sund 00:19:23.89 20

4 88 647 Joel Moyer 00:20:03.79 31

5 91 644 Ashton Bouche 00:20:22.42 32

6 113 646 Clark Leferve 00:22:51.87 (40)

7 115 648 Vincent Price 00:23:21.86 (41)

5 Oneida Nation 00:20:16.48 5 137

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 307 Miko Leroy 00:18:12.90 6

2 78 311 Everett Skenandore 00:19:58.01 27

3 87 308 Emmit Madrid 00:20:02.64 30

4 105 310 Cory McIntyre 00:21:20.22 36

5 108 305 Kenyon Cornelius 00:21:48.63 38

6 Kewaunee 00:20:48.84 6 161

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 76 179 Gage Vlies 00:19:51.54 26

2 82 172 Andrii Dzoma 00:20:01.03 28

3 101 177 Jayden Reckelberg 00:20:44.22 33

4 104 175 Blake Martin 00:21:11.72 35
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Boys Varsity - 2025 Russ Fameree Classic

5 109 178 Jaxon Slack 00:22:15.73 39

6 120 173 Noah Hudson 00:24:29.54 (42)

7 Chesterton Academy of St. John Paul II Classical 00:22:37.88 5 172

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 50 135 Luke Lubinski 00:18:53.29 14

2 103 133 Leo Gerrits 00:21:09.06 34

3 106 136 David Stillwell 00:21:29.23 37

4 123 137 Jack Wilson 00:25:44.66 43

5 124 134 Elijah Lasee 00:25:53.12 44
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Boys Varsity - 2025 Russ Fameree Classic

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 628 Eddy Giebler SO 00:16:40.32 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

2 2 629 Titus Gottschalk JR 00:17:02.78 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

3 0 202 Zach Tassoul SO 00:17:06.21 Luxemburg-Casco

4 0 1595 Thomas McNicoll JR 00:17:09.10 Ashwaubenon

5 0 197 Derek Christoph SR 00:17:18.76 Luxemburg-Casco

6 0 146 Zachary Muenster SR 00:17:19.23 Fox Valley Lutheran

7 0 200 Jonathan Salentine SR 00:17:21.47 Luxemburg-Casco

8 0 193 Aaron Stephany SR 00:17:22.03 Kiel

9 0 144 Mason Dobberstein SR 00:17:23.34 Fox Valley Lutheran

10 0 189 Sam Keuler SR 00:17:23.77 Kiel

11 3 253 Ben Nier SR 00:17:29.26 NEWCHAA Homeschool

12 4 252 Diego Martens JR 00:17:30.01 NEWCHAA Homeschool

13 0 203 Ezra Treml SO 00:17:34.90 Luxemburg-Casco

14 5 627 James Duplechain SR 00:17:42.84 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

15 0 119 Teigan Wasilewski JR 00:17:43.70 Bay Port

16 0 684 Mathias Schroth JR 00:17:45.74 Wrightstown

17 0 201 Tanner Snowberry SR 00:17:49.61 Luxemburg-Casco

18 0 112 Damon Bree SR 00:17:54.45 Bay Port

19 (0) 198 Marcis Doell JR 00:18:01.04 Luxemburg-Casco

20 (0) 204 Evan Vandermause JR 00:18:05.54 Luxemburg-Casco

21 0 348 Aaron Tomaszewski SR 00:18:06.29 Sevastopol

22 0 1598 Charlie Vangheem JR 00:18:08.64 Ashwaubenon

23 6 307 Miko Leroy JR 00:18:12.90 Oneida Nation

24 7 255 Levi Rodriguez FR 00:18:15.23 NEWCHAA Homeschool

25 0 678 Dominick Springstube SR 00:18:16.67 Two Rivers

26 0 147 Tom Needham SR 00:18:16.72 Fox Valley Lutheran

27 0 149 Caleb Williams JR 00:18:18.06 Fox Valley Lutheran

28 0 188 Adler Curry SR 00:18:18.73 Kiel

29 8 645 Owen Larios Amezquita JR 00:18:20.36 Southern Door

30 0 150 Carson Williams FR 00:18:21.73 Fox Valley Lutheran

31 0 292 Isaiah Holtz JR 00:18:23.48 Oconto Falls

32 0 1596 Brayden Schmidt JR 00:18:27.76 Ashwaubenon

33 9 650 Colton Valley SO 00:18:28.30 Southern Door

34 10 230 Maxwell Ciha SO 00:18:28.73 Manitowoc Lutheran

35 11 236 JJ Sweney JR 00:18:31.63 Manitowoc Lutheran

36 0 1599 Cale Wallace JR 00:18:33.17 Ashwaubenon

37 0 190 Nathan Lee SR 00:18:37.09 Kiel

38 0 114 Cameron Hampton SR 00:18:37.53 Bay Port

39 (0) 145 Henry Laabs JR 00:18:38.27 Fox Valley Lutheran

40 12 250 Sam Gremore SR 00:18:39.41 NEWCHAA Homeschool

41 0 1597 Preston Thompson JR 00:18:40.99 Ashwaubenon

42 0 199 Bryce Mleziva FR 00:18:41.73 Luxemburg-Casco

43 0 169 Grayson Rudolph-Ness SO 00:18:42.51 Freedom

44 0 142 Maddox Larsen SR 00:18:45.12 Denmark

45 0 346 Paxton Linnan SO 00:18:46.51 Sevastopol

46 0 676 James Hoffmann SO 00:18:51.11 Two Rivers

47 0 296 Landon Timm JR 00:18:51.92 Oconto Falls

48 0 115 Oliver Hudson SR 00:18:52.56 Bay Port

49 13 633 Joe Vanic JR 00:18:52.60 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

50 14 135 Luke Lubinski SR 00:18:53.29 Chesterton Academy of St. John Paul II Classical

51 (0) 1594 Logan Frasch SO 00:18:54.27 Ashwaubenon
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Boys Varsity - 2025 Russ Fameree Classic

52 15 251 Silas Gremore SO 00:18:54.61 NEWCHAA Homeschool

53 (0) 1592 Owen Anderson SO 00:18:56.85 Ashwaubenon

54 0 299 Ethan Zielinski SR 00:18:59.33 Oconto Falls

55 16 630 Isaac Hasler SO 00:19:04.04 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

56 0 677 Evan Radandt SO 00:19:06.91 Two Rivers

57 (17) 249 Seamus Delaney SO 00:19:07.19 NEWCHAA Homeschool

58 (18) 632 Oliver Leibham JR 00:19:10.10 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

59 0 191 William Lee JR 00:19:11.10 Kiel

60 0 675 Kaden Essert JR 00:19:12.68 Two Rivers

61 (19) 631 Ajani Laster SO 00:19:14.04 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

62 0 116 Marshal Noel SR 00:19:19.77 Bay Port

63 20 649 Reese Sund FR 00:19:23.89 Southern Door

64 0 1593 Harper Collegnon FR 00:19:24.63 Ashwaubenon

65 0 293 Mason Lotto SO 00:19:27.34 Oconto Falls

66 21 233 Urijah Millen SO 00:19:29.01 Manitowoc Lutheran

67 (0) 192 Armando Moreno-Cruz SR 00:19:30.96 Kiel

68 0 294 Sage Mendolla JR 00:19:35.19 Oconto Falls

69 (0) 151 Aiden Zuberbier JR 00:19:35.44 Fox Valley Lutheran

70 (0) 113 Piercen Garcia SO 00:19:36.74 Bay Port

71 22 234 Ezra Schulz SO 00:19:36.89 Manitowoc Lutheran

72 23 235 Connor Sehloff SO 00:19:37.91 Manitowoc Lutheran

73 0 148 Sam Nielsen JR 00:19:46.47 Fox Valley Lutheran

74 (24) 256 Levi VandenAvond FR 00:19:50.44 NEWCHAA Homeschool

75 (25) 231 Elliott Franzen SO 00:19:51.44 Manitowoc Lutheran

76 26 179 Gage Vlies JR 00:19:51.54 Kewaunee

77 0 254 Daniel Rodriguez JR 00:19:53.56 NEWCHAA Homeschool

78 27 311 Everett Skenandore SO 00:19:58.01 Oneida Nation

79 0 140 Colton Draxler SR 00:19:58.33 Denmark

80 0 285 Davis Knoll SO 00:19:58.94 Oconto

81 0 686 Collin Verheyen SR 00:20:01.02 Wrightstown

82 28 172 Andrii Dzoma SO 00:20:01.03 Kewaunee

83 (0) 117 Mason Patchak SR 00:20:01.22 Bay Port

84 (29) 232 Garrett Johnson FR 00:20:01.74 Manitowoc Lutheran

85 0 685 Jacob Van Dyke JR 00:20:01.98 Wrightstown

86 0 674 Lance Anderson SR 00:20:02.32 Two Rivers

87 30 308 Emmit Madrid SO 00:20:02.64 Oneida Nation

88 31 647 Joel Moyer SO 00:20:03.79 Southern Door

89 0 118 Oliver Shefchik SO 00:20:04.67 Bay Port

90 0 341 William Taddy SR 00:20:08.66 Reedsville

91 32 644 Ashton Bouche FR 00:20:22.42 Southern Door

92 (0) 295 Braxton Rajkovich SR 00:20:23.23 Oconto Falls

93 0 141 Caden Kersten SR 00:20:24.35 Denmark

94 (0) 187 Logan Brunner SR 00:20:26.94 Kiel

95 0 139 Cade Delarwelle SR 00:20:29.27 Denmark

96 (0) 297 Lucas Vanhulle FR 00:20:31.21 Oconto Falls

97 0 298 Cason Weenig SR 00:20:36.92 Oconto Falls

98 0 347 Landon Sitte JR 00:20:38.61 Sevastopol

99 0 194 Madden Vogel SO 00:20:40.42 Kiel

100 0 168 Caedyn Matsche SR 00:20:41.20 Freedom

101 33 177 Jayden Reckelberg FR 00:20:44.22 Kewaunee

102 0 167 Vincent Huebner SR 00:20:58.92 Freedom

103 34 133 Leo Gerrits FR 00:21:09.06 Chesterton Academy of St. John Paul II Classical

104 35 175 Blake Martin FR 00:21:11.72 Kewaunee

105 36 310 Cory McIntyre SR 00:21:20.22 Oneida Nation
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Boys Varsity - 2025 Russ Fameree Classic

106 37 136 David Stillwell SR 00:21:29.23 Chesterton Academy of St. John Paul II Classical

107 0 171 Maxwell Schnaubelt SO 00:21:37.99 Freedom

108 38 305 Kenyon Cornelius SR 00:21:48.63 Oneida Nation

109 39 178 Jaxon Slack FR 00:22:15.73 Kewaunee

110 0 683 Grant LeCaptain SO 00:22:29.07 Wrightstown

111 0 283 Alex Destache SO 00:22:36.60 Oconto

112 0 284 Bryce Knoll SO 00:22:51.29 Oconto

113 (40) 646 Clark Leferve SO 00:22:51.87 Southern Door

114 0 664 Silas Nerby JR 00:23:05.37 Sturgeon Bay

115 (41) 648 Vincent Price SO 00:23:21.86 Southern Door

116 0 166 Jacob Garvey SR 00:23:27.90 Freedom

117 0 286 Evan McFadden SO 00:23:34.01 Oconto

118 0 665 Trevor Nimmer SO 00:23:59.03 Sturgeon Bay

119 0 682 Elliott Jahn JR 00:24:21.56 Wrightstown

120 (42) 173 Noah Hudson SR 00:24:29.54 Kewaunee

121 0 662 Henri Jeanquart JR 00:25:28.27 Sturgeon Bay

122 0 659 Alan Beardsley SR 00:25:38.22 Sturgeon Bay

123 43 137 Jack Wilson SO 00:25:44.66 Chesterton Academy of St. John Paul II Classical

124 44 134 Elijah Lasee SO 00:25:53.12 Chesterton Academy of St. John Paul II Classical

125 0 666 Hugh O'Handley FR 00:26:01.22 Sturgeon Bay

126 (0) 663 Peter Langfeldt FR 00:26:13.44 Sturgeon Bay

127 (0) 170 Schuh Ryland SO 00:27:18.19 Freedom
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